
HODGES PAINT & BODY
CAR REPAIR BY PEOPLE WHO CARE!

18711 TOMBALL PARKWAY
SPRING, TEXAS 77386

PH 281-367-3269  FAX 281-367-6788

Supplement # 

Claim #

MCCOLL, STUART
7489

STATE FARM
2153229G522

12 NISSAN ALTIMA 4-2.5L-FI
MATTHEW GUINN

Ins Co.1038 HOOKER ROAD
SEQUIM, WA 9838277380

Date Est.
Date In

12/19/12

Home Ph
Work Ph

12/19/12
360-582-0202
   -   -

License
VIN #
Mileage
Pt/Style
Remarks

Adjuster
Ins. Adrs
Ins. City

Appraiser
Policy #
Deductbl

Team 22B - CP

,123-B547
2N5AL2AP8CN512671
6868
WHITE 4D SED

  500.00

Target
Completed
Estimate#
System #
Insured
Claimant
A/R #

01/04/13
  /  /
7489
2CBE0877
MAHER,
,

Ins Phone

Shop Writer

    Estimate $  RO $    Hours  EST/RO  PAINT EST/RO  DIFF $
1 REPL A/M CONDENSER ASSY-N X  149.00   168.00   19.00
2 REPL OEM HOOD  480.44   535.00   1.6   1.6  2.6  2.6   54.56
3 TOWING -T   185.00  185.00
4 REPL OEM LT HEADLAMP ASSY   209.00   1.0  249.00

Body
Mech
Frame

Detail

Paint Material Rate 
Insurance Pays

Paint

Total

Parts
Paint Mat
Body Mat.
Haz Waste
Sublet
LKQ
Towing
Aft. Mkt.
Bettermen
Storage
Misc.Taxe
Misc non

Total Items

Subtotal
Tax 8.2500%
Grand Total

 LABOR        RO Units  Rate           RO $    ITEMS                RO $               Totals
  0.0 @40.00     0.00

   40.00
    0.00
    0.00
    0.00
    0.00
    0.00

   40.00

40.00
75.00
50.00
 0.00
40.00
40.00

@  1.0
  0.0
  0.0
  0.0
  0.0
  0.0

  1.0

  250.38
    0.00

    0.00
    0.00
    0.00
  185.00
   19.00
    0.00
    0.00
    0.00
    0.00
  454.38

  494.38
   22.22
  516.60

@
@
@
@
@

GLASS

OTHER

   28.00
    5167.61       500.00Customer Pays

    0.00

Deposits     0.00

Supplement Totals
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